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2024/25 10th round, Match #50
Thursday, 03.10.2024, 15:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 21°C. Spectators: 460

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 : 1

«Mariupol» Mariupol

30 Varakuta Danylo
2 Kapinus Dmytro
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
13 Saliuk Volodymyr
3 Kravets Vasyl
6 Mafventa Holden
7 Ari Moura
11 Churko Viacheslav
14 Lytvynenko Ivan
97 Sydorov Oleksii
9 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
1 Mozil Oleh
12 Potimkov Ihor
20 Chervak Vadym
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
18 Pasich Yevhenii
33 Tkachenko Ruslan
8 Obinaiia Samuel
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
31 Sten Serhii
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
91 Panchenko Matvii
77 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

23 Karavashchenko Illia
3 Terekhov Artem (C)
29 Fatieiev Dmytro
4 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
90 Bohdanov Andrii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
77 Penteleichuk Dmytro
6 Baidal Anton
88 Savin Anton
98 Zubkov Illia

Substitutes
12 Yakubenko Mykyta
38 Shushko Pavlo
33 Malaki Oleksii
5 Zubkov Matvii
34 Bulhakov Yehor
8 Melnychenko Ivan
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
11 Pudy Dmytro
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
17 Petrenko Ivan
97 Demchenko Yehor
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Pereverziev Artem
Assistant 2:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Rodionenko Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #50
Thursday, 03.10.2024, 15:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 21°C. Spectators: 460

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 1 : 1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
2 Kapinus Dmytro 34'

37' 99 Zadoia Yevhenii

7 Ari Moura 41'

2 Kapinus Dmytro
18 Pasich Yevhenii 46'

46' 88 Savin Anton
97 Demchenko Yehor

9 Boriachuk Andrii 48'

53' 77 Penteleichuk Dmytro

9 Boriachuk Andrii
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 60'

66' 6 Baidal Anton
11 Pudy Dmytro

11 Churko Viacheslav 69'

11 Churko Viacheslav
10 Yurchenko Vladlen 71'

97 Sydorov Oleksii
77 Buhai Vladyslav 71'

77' 90 Bohdanov Andrii
34 Bulhakov Yehor

77' 98 Zubkov Illia
17 Petrenko Ivan

13 Saliuk Volodymyr 79'

80' 77 Penteleichuk Dmytro
7 Bykovskyi Ihor

82' 97 Demchenko Yehor

85' 7 Bykovskyi Ihor
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